

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 20029 of 2021

=====

BABULAL SUKHABHAI DANGAR

Versus

SINOVA GEARS AND TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED & 1 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

DEVANSHI P MALKAN(9307) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

VATSAL M PARIKH(9340) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 06/01/2022

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 02.02.2022.

To be heard with Special Civil Application No.18494 of 2021.

Direct service is permitted.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

MAHESH BHATI/10